
Place Name Bib No Age Gender Age Group Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Karra Whitmire 233 38 F 1/27 30-39 0:20:22.7 0:20:22.7 6:34/M
2 Frank Pape 1 47 M 1/28 40-49 0:20:36.8 0:20:36.8 6:39/M
3 Dang Tchien 227 15 M 1/4 14-19 0:21:46.8 0:21:47.1 7:02/M
4 Tim Strait 179 47 M 2/28 40-49 0:22:02.9 0:22:09.6 7:09/M
5 Daniel Burke 9 46 M 3/28 40-49 0:22:38.7 0:22:44.5 7:20/M
6 Ellie Shoop 214 16 F 1/9 14-19 0:22:46.4 0:22:46.4 7:21/M
7 Elisha Klco 105 16 F 2/9 14-19 0:22:46.7 0:22:47.6 7:21/M
8 Paul Bartos 118 48 M 4/28 40-49 0:23:31.2 0:23:38.5 7:37/M
9 Stephen Rockwood 170 33 M 1/22 30-39 0:23:36.9 0:23:44.9 7:39/M
10 Matt Bruner 162 44 M 5/28 40-49 0:23:37.6 0:23:45.3 7:40/M
11 David Betz 122 30 M 2/22 30-39 0:23:46.8 0:23:55.1 7:43/M
12 DJ Friday 109 27 M 1/9 20-29 0:23:56.0 0:24:01.3 7:45/M
13 JT Olson 59 13 M 1/3 1-13 0:24:06.6 0:24:07.8 7:47/M
14 James Petrin 173 52 M 1/17 50-59 0:24:35.5 0:26:33.3 8:34/M
15 Tim Christian 210 48 M 6/28 40-49 0:24:36.2 0:24:38.4 7:57/M
16 Rob Potter 129 50 M 2/17 50-59 0:25:25.0 0:25:42.5 8:17/M
17 John Iwasaki 94 60 M 1/7 60-69 0:25:42.6 0:25:46.9 8:19/M
18 Stephanie DiJulio 103 31 F 2/27 30-39 0:26:10.2 0:26:20.9 8:30/M
19 Paul Heath 206 52 M 3/17 50-59 0:26:11.4 0:26:26.2 8:32/M
20 Jim Springfield 236 50 M 4/17 50-59 0:26:15.6 0:26:19.8 8:29/M
21 David Dickman 20 67 M 2/7 60-69 0:26:21.2 0:26:25.8 8:31/M
22 Matthew Jones 132 16 M 2/4 14-19 0:26:26.5 0:26:59.8 8:42/M
23 Chaz Bruner 161 14 M 3/4 14-19 0:26:27.6 0:26:34.3 8:34/M
24 Keith Armour 216 12 M 2/3 1-13 0:26:28.2 0:26:31.5 8:33/M
25 Laura Clever 41 48 F 1/24 40-49 0:26:28.9 0:26:33.2 8:34/M
26 Fredrick Cohrs 178 37 M 3/22 30-39 0:26:30.7 0:26:40.2 8:36/M
27 David Armour 215 48 M 7/28 40-49 0:26:41.5 0:26:44.5 8:37/M
28 Jason Cox 75 44 M 8/28 40-49 0:27:04.8 0:27:11.5 8:46/M
29 Jared Files 163 23 M 2/9 20-29 0:27:06.9 0:27:15.9 8:47/M
30 Steven Hood 145 31 M 4/22 30-39 0:27:12.0 0:27:21.3 8:49/M
31 Nina Shoop 213 44 F 2/24 40-49 0:27:12.5 0:27:14.3 8:47/M
32 Malia Bruner 160 10 F 1/5 1-13 0:27:12.6 0:27:19.1 8:49/M
33 Jimison Turpin 55 44 M 9/28 40-49 0:27:17.2 0:27:22.8 8:50/M
34 Derek Moore 54 42 M 10/28 40-49 0:27:18.7 0:27:24.3 8:50/M
35 Marianne Luther 123 59 F 1/14 50-59 0:27:32.1 0:28:04.4 9:03/M
36 Stephanie Osario-Tristan 125 14 F 3/9 14-19 0:27:39.8 0:27:45.3 8:57/M
37 James Huffaker 27 55 M 5/17 50-59 0:28:05.4 0:28:23.9 9:09/M
38 James McCorckle 13 51 M 6/17 50-59 0:28:14.1 0:28:57.4 9:20/M
39 Abi Harbani 10 43 M 11/28 40-49 0:28:18.5 0:28:54.8 9:19/M
40 Lindsey Helgen 169 33 F 3/27 30-39 0:28:25.1 0:28:33.7 9:13/M
41 Alejandro Hernandez 8 34 M 5/22 30-39 0:28:25.4 0:28:57.2 9:20/M
42 Shea Chenery 241 25 F 1/22 20-29 0:28:39.7 0:29:07.6 9:24/M
43 Mark Biales 226 29 M 3/9 20-29 0:28:43.6 0:28:54.2 9:19/M
44 Tara Whited 42 36 F 4/27 30-39 0:28:52.6 0:28:56.3 9:20/M
45 Santhosh Mathew 6 51 M 7/17 50-59 0:29:03.1 0:29:10.8 9:25/M
46 Alejandro Mata 37 50 M 8/17 50-59 0:29:08.9 0:29:21.8 9:28/M
47 Jose Serrano-Castro 193 48 M 12/28 40-49 0:29:21.5 0:29:38.1 9:34/M
48 Kelsey Jobst 159 27 F 2/22 20-29 0:29:27.5 0:29:38.9 9:34/M
49 Cary Chan 186 53 M 9/17 50-59 0:29:37.7 0:29:48.5 9:37/M
50 Shawn Spingfield 237 49 F 3/24 40-49 0:29:50.6 0:29:54.8 9:39/M
51 Edward Sproull 39 61 M 3/7 60-69 0:30:04.3 0:30:09.6 9:44/M
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52 Linda Sproull 40 55 F 2/14 50-59 0:30:04.4 0:30:09.6 9:44/M
53 Jody Lierman 25 38 F 5/27 30-39 0:30:08.2 0:30:14.7 9:45/M
54 Mike Shi 107 30 M 6/22 30-39 0:30:10.1 0:31:04.7 10:01/M
55 Ashley Wong 126 26 F 3/22 20-29 0:30:26.3 0:30:28.1 9:50/M
56 Molly Merdith 239 48 F 4/24 40-49 0:30:58.8 0:31:23.6 10:07/M
57 Ebenezer Sundararaj 135 35 M 7/22 30-39 0:31:13.9 0:31:55.3 10:18/M
58 Paul Pogreba 45 30 M 8/22 30-39 0:31:22.3 0:31:24.2 10:08/M
59 Cheryl Jones 130 53 F 3/14 50-59 0:31:24.6 0:31:59.4 10:19/M
60 Patrick May 90 33 M 9/22 30-39 0:31:25.0 0:31:32.3 10:10/M
61 Eva Harbani 11 43 F 5/24 40-49 0:31:31.8 0:31:36.4 10:12/M
62 Peter Luplow 48 61 M 4/7 60-69 0:31:33.7 0:31:47.6 10:15/M
63 Alexa Hildebrand 64 14 F 4/9 14-19 0:31:34.1 0:31:53.9 10:17/M
64 Savannah Pargas 89 29 F 4/22 20-29 0:31:39.2 0:31:45.9 10:15/M
65 Alyssa Moseley 149 31 F 6/27 30-39 0:31:39.6 0:31:46.1 10:15/M
66 Keith Steedman 117 13 M 3/3 1-13 0:31:42.0 0:32:08.5 10:22/M
67 David Brown 146 73 M 1/2 70-99 0:31:46.7 0:31:57.5 10:18/M
68 Jill Nelson 53 41 F 6/24 40-49 0:32:04.9 0:32:20.1 10:26/M
69 Sierra Amick 95 21 F 5/22 20-29 0:32:23.6 0:32:40.9 10:32/M
70 Ashley Reed 164 27 F 6/22 20-29 0:32:26.0 0:32:35.6 10:31/M
71 Jackie Gibson 19 24 F 7/22 20-29 0:32:32.3 0:32:39.8 10:32/M
72 Erin Christian 212 14 M 4/4 14-19 0:32:35.3 0:32:54.7 10:37/M
73 Xaddy Coddington 200 41 F 7/24 40-49 0:32:38.8 0:33:08.6 10:41/M
74 Laura Tuson 207 40 F 8/24 40-49 0:32:38.9 0:33:08.8 10:41/M
75 Donna Canterna 201 52 F 4/14 50-59 0:32:59.7 0:33:16.4 10:44/M
76 Morgan Anicello 234 23 F 8/22 20-29 0:33:01.8 0:33:10.8 10:42/M
77 Erin Brouillette 50 30 F 7/27 30-39 0:33:22.0 0:33:24.8 10:46/M
78 Raina Israuelson 221 10 F 2/5 1-13 0:33:38.2 0:34:00.9 10:58/M
79 Benjamun Israeilson 220 38 M 10/22 30-39 0:33:40.2 0:34:00.7 10:58/M
80 Ashley Pogreba 44 30 F 8/27 30-39 0:33:45.8 0:33:48.1 10:54/M
81 Bria Harper 167 25 F 9/22 20-29 0:33:46.0 0:33:55.8 10:56/M
82 Virginia Medina 235 29 F 10/22 20-29 0:33:48.6 0:33:58.8 10:57/M
83 Mary Hart 104 47 F 9/24 40-49 0:33:51.5 0:33:53.2 10:56/M
84 Miranda Lee 222 34 F 9/27 30-39 0:34:02.6 0:34:15.2 11:03/M
85 David Lee 223 42 M 13/28 40-49 0:34:02.8 0:34:15.2 11:03/M
86 Clint Meyers 232 46 M 14/28 40-49 0:34:06.6 0:34:48.1 11:14/M
87 William Mann 219 44 M 15/28 40-49 0:34:07.9 0:34:48.1 11:14/M
88 James Marshall 2 0 M 1/1 0- 0 0:34:11.0 0:34:49.8 11:14/M
89 Jennifer Marshall 3 0 F 1/1 0- 0 0:34:12.6 0:34:49.9 11:14/M
90 Ben Thomas 4 39 M 11/22 30-39 0:34:45.0 0:35:00.8 11:17/M
91 Giselle Lehner 230 39 F 10/27 30-39 0:35:01.8 0:35:49.2 11:33/M
92 Jean Shin 96 41 F 10/24 40-49 0:35:11.2 0:35:23.4 11:25/M
93 Eric Wong 127 28 M 4/9 20-29 0:35:31.6 0:35:34.2 11:28/M
94 Anand Chelian 84 41 M 16/28 40-49 0:36:11.1 0:36:54.7 11:54/M
95 Jeanne Luplow 47 65 F 1/6 60-69 0:36:11.8 0:36:18.6 11:43/M
96 Mandy Sessler 134 11 F 3/5 1-13 0:36:13.7 0:36:14.2 11:41/M
97 Eric Convento 199 49 M 17/28 40-49 0:36:21.4 0:36:21.7 11:44/M
98 Orion Webster 196 33 M 12/22 30-39 0:37:15.3 0:37:25.8 12:04/M
99 Sanjay Thomas 153 30 M 13/22 30-39 0:37:16.2 0:38:18.8 12:21/M
100 Craig Little 83 39 M 14/22 30-39 0:37:27.0 0:37:32.3 12:06/M
101 Brian Jones 131 53 M 10/17 50-59 0:38:20.6 0:38:52.9 12:32/M
102 Ruth Ravichandran 136 25 F 11/22 20-29 0:38:20.9 0:39:04.2 12:36/M
103 Phil Chenery 240 34 M 15/22 30-39 0:39:04.4 0:39:57.8 12:53/M
104 Chelsea Jarett 244 31 F 11/27 30-39 0:39:47.4 0:40:33.6 13:05/M
105 Jenny Dunavold 110 38 F 12/27 30-39 0:39:52.9 0:40:33.3 13:05/M
106 Clara Ponton 192 46 M 18/28 40-49 0:40:15.3 0:40:33.1 13:05/M
107 Arlene Thomas 5 38 F 13/27 30-39 0:40:16.8 0:40:34.6 13:05/M
108 Alyssa Wolf 28 22 F 12/22 20-29 0:40:17.5 0:40:52.3 13:11/M
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109 Hannah Zeitler 29 23 F 13/22 20-29 0:40:19.2 0:40:52.5 13:11/M
110 Janie Ward 69 57 F 5/14 50-59 0:40:39.5 0:41:16.5 13:19/M
111 Michael Yu 16 47 M 19/28 40-49 0:41:53.7 0:42:24.1 13:41/M
112 Janet Chu 218 45 F 11/24 40-49 0:41:57.3 0:42:23.6 13:40/M
113 Jyoti Jacob 147 39 M 16/22 30-39 0:41:57.6 0:42:14.2 13:37/M
114 Olivia Klco 106 20 F 14/22 20-29 0:42:03.4 0:42:05.3 13:35/M
115 Chelsea Jarett 245 31 F 14/27 30-39 0:42:14.8 0:42:57.3 13:51/M
116 Corrina Huffaker 26 53 F 6/14 50-59 0:42:22.5 0:42:47.1 13:48/M
117 Maya Reistad 203 8 F 4/5 1-13 0:42:24.1 0:42:42.7 13:46/M
118 Brian Reistad 202 45 M 20/28 40-49 0:42:35.3 0:42:54.8 13:50/M
119 David Woodard 22 23 M 5/9 20-29 0:42:54.3 0:43:02.5 13:53/M
120 Saige Funk 165 23 F 15/22 20-29 0:43:15.0 0:43:40.3 14:05/M
121 Megan Fornia 168 24 F 16/22 20-29 0:43:16.0 0:43:40.4 14:05/M
122 Barb Pender 155 45 F 12/24 40-49 0:43:20.0 0:43:35.6 14:04/M
123 Devon Blencoe 21 20 F 17/22 20-29 0:43:30.8 0:43:38.6 14:05/M
124 Amit Kamran 225 37 M 17/22 30-39 0:43:54.3 0:44:34.5 14:23/M
125 Natalee Herman 205 23 F 18/22 20-29 0:43:55.3 0:44:17.1 14:17/M
126 Kismet Argopradipto 228 41 M 21/28 40-49 0:43:55.3 0:46:27.9 14:59/M
127 Grant Herman 204 24 M 6/9 20-29 0:43:58.0 0:44:21.3 14:18/M
128 Deborah Wada 73 41 F 13/24 40-49 0:44:16.4 0:44:58.7 14:30/M
129 Tim Kontonasakis-Hall 120 42 M 22/28 40-49 0:44:36.4 0:44:55.6 14:29/M
130 Chris Heilman 35 35 M 18/22 30-39 0:45:25.0 0:46:01.9 14:51/M
131 Carrie Nordberg 187 40 F 14/24 40-49 0:46:08.1 0:46:38.2 15:03/M
132 Nan Van Zwol 197 48 F 15/24 40-49 0:46:10.5 0:46:39.2 15:03/M
133 Ted Van Zwol 198 49 M 23/28 40-49 0:46:10.8 0:46:38.6 15:03/M
134 Jeff Miller 92 53 M 11/17 50-59 0:46:12.0 0:46:39.6 15:03/M
135 Carol Miller 93 52 F 7/14 50-59 0:46:12.4 0:46:40.1 15:03/M
136 Andrea Bullock 184 40 M 24/28 40-49 0:46:19.7 0:47:07.3 15:12/M
137 Scott Steedman 115 48 M 25/28 40-49 0:47:00.7 0:47:00.7 15:10/M
138 Sarah Heilman 36 36 F 15/27 30-39 0:47:02.6 0:47:38.7 15:22/M
139 Erika Jones 151 38 F 16/27 30-39 0:47:20.7 0:47:20.7 15:16/M
140 Graham Jones 152 38 M 19/22 30-39 0:47:20.9 0:47:20.9 15:16/M
141 Ashley Johnson 68 29 F 19/22 20-29 0:47:38.5 0:48:00.4 15:29/M
142 Andrew Johnson 67 29 M 7/9 20-29 0:47:39.2 0:48:01.4 15:29/M
143 Frank Luther 124 61 M 5/7 60-69 0:48:11.8 0:48:50.1 15:45/M
144 Kelli Hildebrand 62 44 F 16/24 40-49 0:48:14.6 0:48:34.5 15:40/M
145 Deb Christian 211 47 F 17/24 40-49 0:48:15.8 0:48:35.3 15:40/M
146 Lilia Cemarko 242 18 F 5/9 14-19 0:48:46.2 0:49:15.4 15:53/M
147 Hannah Miller 191 13 F 5/5 1-13 0:48:51.5 0:49:16.1 15:54/M
148 Steve Wisham 231 51 M 12/17 50-59 0:49:00.9 0:49:45.2 16:03/M
149 Jaye Wilson 113 60 F 2/6 60-69 0:50:50.1 0:51:32.9 16:37/M
150 Beth Storm 112 70 F 1/2 70-99 0:50:53.8 0:51:33.6 16:38/M
151 Michelle Phillips 80 36 F 17/27 30-39 0:51:34.5 0:52:00.8 16:46/M
152 Sarah Demopoulos 101 33 F 18/27 30-39 0:51:45.8 0:51:58.6 16:46/M
153 Rachael Patenaude 102 33 F 19/27 30-39 0:51:47.6 0:51:59.1 16:46/M
154 Myrna Little 81 74 F 2/2 70-99 0:51:50.8 0:52:30.8 16:56/M
155 Tracy Swartzmiller 77 55 F 8/14 50-59 0:52:13.4 0:52:33.9 16:57/M
156 Mary Baker 190 53 F 9/14 50-59 0:52:21.2 0:52:52.9 17:03/M
157 Jeanne Hall-Steedman 116 45 F 18/24 40-49 0:52:22.4 0:52:50.3 17:03/M
158 Elenetza Kontonasakis-Hall 119 41 F 19/24 40-49 0:52:27.5 0:52:42.3 17:00/M
159 Cory Delamarter 78 37 M 20/22 30-39 0:52:41.0 0:53:31.4 17:16/M
160 Van Vong 34 35 M 21/22 30-39 0:52:42.3 0:52:42.3 17:00/M
161 Stephanie Wagner 114 35 F 20/27 30-39 0:52:55.1 0:53:38.9 17:18/M
162 Stephanie Storm 111 45 F 20/24 40-49 0:52:57.6 0:53:39.1 17:18/M
163 Astha Rastogi 154 30 F 21/27 30-39 0:53:11.1 0:54:14.7 17:30/M
164 Garrett Wada 74 46 M 26/28 40-49 0:53:32.1 0:54:15.9 17:30/M
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165 Apurva Chelian 85 34 F 22/27 30-39 0:53:33.4 0:54:15.9 17:30/M
166 John Muchow 246 52 M 13/17 50-59 0:53:33.9 0:54:55.1 17:43/M
167 Johna Wit 97 65 F 3/6 60-69 0:53:35.9 0:54:55.5 17:43/M
168 John Hedin 143 37 M 22/22 30-39 0:53:47.1 0:54:39.9 17:38/M
169 Shannon Rise 180 41 F 21/24 40-49 0:53:48.3 0:54:10.2 17:28/M
170 Ashley Hedin 144 37 F 23/27 30-39 0:53:49.2 0:54:39.5 17:38/M
171 Molly Delamarter 79 37 F 24/27 30-39 0:53:50.5 0:54:39.3 17:38/M
172 Erin Long 17 25 F 20/22 20-29 0:54:09.7 0:55:06.4 17:46/M
173 Brandon Long 18 25 M 8/9 20-29 0:54:09.8 0:55:07.6 17:47/M
174 Patti Ware 60 58 F 10/14 50-59 0:54:13.4 0:54:17.9 17:31/M
175 Ron Ware 61 59 M 14/17 50-59 0:54:13.5 0:54:18.3 17:31/M
176 Sean Neely 181 48 M 27/28 40-49 0:54:42.1 0:55:34.1 17:55/M
177 Ester Suantjoe 182 42 F 22/24 40-49 0:54:42.3 0:55:34.1 17:55/M
178 Becky Pearsall 209 60 F 4/6 60-69 0:54:55.1 0:55:09.9 17:47/M
179 Lauren Pearsall 208 27 F 21/22 20-29 0:54:56.0 0:55:08.8 17:47/M
180 Mary Birkner 150 50 F 11/14 50-59 0:55:03.8 0:55:59.5 18:04/M
181 Sue Teague 249 62 F 5/6 60-69 0:55:04.6 0:55:58.1 18:03/M
182 Ed Teague 248 63 M 6/7 60-69 0:55:05.5 0:55:59.3 18:04/M
183 Flavie Nguyen 23 50 F 12/14 50-59 0:55:37.5 0:55:37.5 17:56/M
184 Saran Blackenbauer 229 26 M 9/9 20-29 0:56:24.6 0:56:55.4 18:22/M
185 Hady Antony 15 40 M 28/28 40-49 0:56:46.1 0:57:36.8 18:35/M
186 Yeny Antony 14 35 F 25/27 30-39 0:56:48.8 0:57:39.4 18:36/M
187 Jeff Magnotti 224 60 M 7/7 60-69 0:57:53.6 0:58:47.3 18:58/M
188 Kirsten Moreno 238 42 F 23/24 40-49 0:58:08.2 0:58:19.6 18:49/M
189 Susan Williams 217 57 F 13/14 50-59 0:58:09.0 0:58:20.4 18:49/M
190 Michelle Clarke 91 29 F 22/22 20-29 0:58:43.7 0:58:47.3 18:58/M
191 Jim Narz 86 59 M 15/17 50-59 1:00:06.1 1:00:26.9 19:30/M
192 Linda Narz 87 62 F 6/6 60-69 1:00:12.8 1:00:27.1 19:30/M
193 Mia Hatem 175 14 F 6/9 14-19 1:02:24.1 1:02:24.1 20:08/M
194 Katie Kranz 176 14 F 7/9 14-19 1:02:24.5 1:02:24.5 20:08/M
195 Lauren Bray 177 14 F 8/9 14-19 1:02:24.7 1:02:24.7 20:08/M
196 Claire Petrin 174 14 F 9/9 14-19 1:02:24.7 1:02:24.7 20:08/M
197 Felix Chien 188 54 M 16/17 50-59 1:02:49.6 1:04:09.8 20:42/M
198 Liza Alley 158 33 F 26/27 30-39 1:02:53.0 1:03:47.6 20:35/M
199 Dulcy Hernandez 7 31 F 27/27 30-39 1:11:31.5 1:12:03.8 23:15/M
200 Chuck Johnson 76 75 M 2/2 70-99 1:11:35.9 1:11:56.4 23:12/M
201 Teresa Pfeifer 12 53 F 14/14 50-59 1:11:36.3 1:13:24.1 23:41/M
202 Kristin Little 82 40 F 24/24 40-49 1:12:34.8 1:13:15.4 23:38/M
203 Marc Kuyper 195 52 M 17/17 50-59 1:13:39.1 1:13:39.1 23:45/M
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jennifer Marshall 3 0 39 0:34:12.6 0:34:49.9 11:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 James Marshall 2 0 50 0:34:11.0 0:34:49.8 11:14/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Malia Bruner 160 10 7 0:27:12.6 0:27:19.1 8:49/M
2 Raina Israuelson 221 10 33 0:33:38.2 0:34:00.9 10:58/M
3 Mandy Sessler 134 11 43 0:36:13.7 0:36:14.2 11:41/M
4 Maya Reistad 203 8 55 0:42:24.1 0:42:42.7 13:46/M
5 Hannah Miller 191 13 71 0:48:51.5 0:49:16.1 15:54/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 JT Olson 59 13 10 0:24:06.6 0:24:07.8 7:47/M
2 Keith Armour 216 12 20 0:26:28.2 0:26:31.5 8:33/M
3 Keith Steedman 117 13 43 0:31:42.0 0:32:08.5 10:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Ellie Shoop 214 16 2 0:22:46.4 0:22:46.4 7:21/M
2 Elisha Klco 105 16 3 0:22:46.7 0:22:47.6 7:21/M
3 Stephanie Osario-Tristan 125 14 9 0:27:39.8 0:27:45.3 8:57/M
4 Alexa Hildebrand 64 14 21 0:31:34.1 0:31:53.9 10:17/M
5 Lilia Cemarko 242 18 70 0:48:46.2 0:49:15.4 15:53/M
6 Mia Hatem 175 14 103 1:02:24.1 1:02:24.1 20:08/M
7 Katie Kranz 176 14 104 1:02:24.5 1:02:24.5 20:08/M
8 Lauren Bray 177 14 105 1:02:24.7 1:02:24.7 20:08/M
9 Claire Petrin 174 14 106 1:02:24.7 1:02:24.7 20:08/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Dang Tchien 227 15 2 0:21:46.8 0:21:47.1 7:02/M
2 Matthew Jones 132 16 18 0:26:26.5 0:26:59.8 8:42/M
3 Chaz Bruner 161 14 19 0:26:27.6 0:26:34.3 8:34/M
4 Erin Christian 212 14 45 0:32:35.3 0:32:54.7 10:37/M

Male 13 and Under

Female 14 to 19

Male 14 to 19

Female No Age Provided

Male No Age Provided

Female 13 and Under

Eastside Academy 5K Run
5K Run Age Group Results
Saturday, April 23, 2016
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Shea Chenery 241 25 11 0:28:39.7 0:29:07.6 9:24/M
2 Kelsey Jobst 159 27 13 0:29:27.5 0:29:38.9 9:34/M
3 Ashley Wong 126 26 17 0:30:26.3 0:30:28.1 9:50/M
4 Savannah Pargas 89 29 22 0:31:39.2 0:31:45.9 10:15/M
5 Sierra Amick 95 21 25 0:32:23.6 0:32:40.9 10:32/M
6 Ashley Reed 164 27 26 0:32:26.0 0:32:35.6 10:31/M
7 Jackie Gibson 19 24 27 0:32:32.3 0:32:39.8 10:32/M
8 Morgan Anicello 234 23 31 0:33:01.8 0:33:10.8 10:42/M
9 Bria Harper 167 25 35 0:33:46.0 0:33:55.8 10:56/M

10 Virginia Medina 235 29 36 0:33:48.6 0:33:58.8 10:57/M
11 Ruth Ravichandran 136 25 44 0:38:20.9 0:39:04.2 12:36/M
12 Alyssa Wolf 28 22 48 0:40:17.5 0:40:52.3 13:11/M
13 Hannah Zeitler 29 23 49 0:40:19.2 0:40:52.5 13:11/M
14 Olivia Klco 106 20 52 0:42:03.4 0:42:05.3 13:35/M15 Saige Funk 165 23 56 0:43:15.0 0:43:40.3 14:05/M
16 Megan Fornia 168 24 57 0:43:16.0 0:43:40.4 14:05/M
17 Devon Blencoe 21 20 59 0:43:30.8 0:43:38.6 14:05/M
18 Natalee Herman 205 23 60 0:43:55.3 0:44:17.1 14:17/M
19 Ashley Johnson 68 29 67 0:47:38.5 0:48:00.4 15:29/M
20 Erin Long 17 25 90 0:54:09.7 0:55:06.4 17:46/M
21 Lauren Pearsall 208 27 94 0:54:56.0 0:55:08.8 17:47/M
22 Michelle Clarke 91 29 101 0:58:43.7 0:58:47.3 18:58/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 DJ Friday 109 27 9 0:23:56.0 0:24:01.3 7:45/M
2 Jared Files 163 23 24 0:27:06.9 0:27:15.9 8:47/M
3 Mark Biales 226 29 32 0:28:43.6 0:28:54.2 9:19/M
4 Eric Wong 127 28 52 0:35:31.6 0:35:34.2 11:28/M
5 David Woodard 22 23 64 0:42:54.3 0:43:02.5 13:53/M
6 Grant Herman 204 24 67 0:43:58.0 0:44:21.3 14:18/M
7 Andrew Johnson 67 29 75 0:47:39.2 0:48:01.4 15:29/M
8 Brandon Long 18 25 83 0:54:09.8 0:55:07.6 17:47/M
9 Saran Blackenbauer 229 26 87 0:56:24.6 0:56:55.4 18:22/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Karra Whitmire 233 38 1 0:20:22.7 0:20:22.7 6:34/M
2 Stephanie DiJulio 103 31 4 0:26:10.2 0:26:20.9 8:30/M
3 Lindsey Helgen 169 33 10 0:28:25.1 0:28:33.7 9:13/M
4 Tara Whited 42 36 12 0:28:52.6 0:28:56.3 9:20/M
5 Jody Lierman 25 38 16 0:30:08.2 0:30:14.7 9:45/M
6 Alyssa Moseley 149 31 23 0:31:39.6 0:31:46.1 10:15/M
7 Erin Brouillette 50 30 32 0:33:22.0 0:33:24.8 10:46/M
8 Ashley Pogreba 44 30 34 0:33:45.8 0:33:48.1 10:54/M
9 Miranda Lee 222 34 38 0:34:02.6 0:34:15.2 11:03/M

10 Giselle Lehner 230 39 40 0:35:01.8 0:35:49.2 11:33/M
11 Chelsea Jarett 244 31 45 0:39:47.4 0:40:33.6 13:05/M
12 Jenny Dunavold 110 38 46 0:39:52.9 0:40:33.3 13:05/M
13 Arlene Thomas 5 38 47 0:40:16.8 0:40:34.6 13:05/M

Female 20 to 29

Male 20 to 29

Female 30 to 39
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

14 Chelsea Jarett 245 31 53 0:42:14.8 0:42:57.3 13:51/M
15 Sarah Heilman 36 36 65 0:47:02.6 0:47:38.7 15:22/M
16 Erika Jones 151 38 66 0:47:20.7 0:47:20.7 15:16/M
17 Michelle Phillips 80 36 74 0:51:34.5 0:52:00.8 16:46/M
18 Sarah Demopoulos 101 33 75 0:51:45.8 0:51:58.6 16:46/M
19 Rachael Patenaude 102 33 76 0:51:47.6 0:51:59.1 16:46/M
20 Stephanie Wagner 114 35 82 0:52:55.1 0:53:38.9 17:18/M
21 Astha Rastogi 154 30 84 0:53:11.1 0:54:14.7 17:30/M22 Apurva Chelian 85 34 85 0:53:33.4 0:54:15.9 17:30/M
23 Ashley Hedin 144 37 88 0:53:49.2 0:54:39.5 17:38/M
24 Molly Delamarter 79 37 89 0:53:50.5 0:54:39.3 17:38/M
25 Yeny Antony 14 35 98 0:56:48.8 0:57:39.4 18:36/M
26 Liza Alley 158 33 107 1:02:53.0 1:03:47.6 20:35/M
27 Dulcy Hernandez 7 31 108 1:11:31.5 1:12:03.8 23:15/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Stephen Rockwood 170 33 6 0:23:36.9 0:23:44.9 7:39/M
2 David Betz 122 30 8 0:23:46.8 0:23:55.1 7:43/M
3 Fredrick Cohrs 178 37 21 0:26:30.7 0:26:40.2 8:36/M
4 Steven Hood 145 31 25 0:27:12.0 0:27:21.3 8:49/M
5 Alejandro Hernandez 8 34 31 0:28:25.4 0:28:57.2 9:20/M
6 Mike Shi 107 30 38 0:30:10.1 0:31:04.7 10:01/M
7 Ebenezer Sundararaj 135 35 39 0:31:13.9 0:31:55.3 10:18/M
8 Paul Pogreba 45 30 40 0:31:22.3 0:31:24.2 10:08/M
9 Patrick May 90 33 41 0:31:25.0 0:31:32.3 10:10/M

10 Benjamun Israeilson 220 38 46 0:33:40.2 0:34:00.7 10:58/M
11 Ben Thomas 4 39 51 0:34:45.0 0:35:00.8 11:17/M
12 Orion Webster 196 33 55 0:37:15.3 0:37:25.8 12:04/M
13 Sanjay Thomas 153 30 56 0:37:16.2 0:38:18.8 12:21/M
14 Craig Little 83 39 57 0:37:27.0 0:37:32.3 12:06/M
15 Phil Chenery 240 34 59 0:39:04.4 0:39:57.8 12:53/M
16 Jyoti Jacob 147 39 62 0:41:57.6 0:42:14.2 13:37/M
17 Amit Kamran 225 37 65 0:43:54.3 0:44:34.5 14:23/M
18 Chris Heilman 35 35 69 0:45:25.0 0:46:01.9 14:51/M
19 Graham Jones 152 38 74 0:47:20.9 0:47:20.9 15:16/M
20 Cory Delamarter 78 37 78 0:52:41.0 0:53:31.4 17:16/M
21 Van Vong 34 35 79 0:52:42.3 0:52:42.3 17:00/M
22 John Hedin 143 37 82 0:53:47.1 0:54:39.9 17:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Laura Clever 41 48 5 0:26:28.9 0:26:33.2 8:34/M
2 Nina Shoop 213 44 6 0:27:12.5 0:27:14.3 8:47/M
3 Shawn Spingfield 237 49 14 0:29:50.6 0:29:54.8 9:39/M
4 Molly Merdith 239 48 18 0:30:58.8 0:31:23.6 10:07/M
5 Eva Harbani 11 43 20 0:31:31.8 0:31:36.4 10:12/M
6 Jill Nelson 53 41 24 0:32:04.9 0:32:20.1 10:26/M
7 Xaddy Coddington 200 41 28 0:32:38.8 0:33:08.6 10:41/M
8 Laura Tuson 207 40 29 0:32:38.9 0:33:08.8 10:41/M
9 Mary Hart 104 47 37 0:33:51.5 0:33:53.2 10:56/M

10 Jean Shin 96 41 41 0:35:11.2 0:35:23.4 11:25/M
11 Janet Chu 218 45 51 0:41:57.3 0:42:23.6 13:40/M

Male 30 to 39

Female 40 to 49
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

12 Barb Pender 155 45 58 0:43:20.0 0:43:35.6 14:04/M
13 Deborah Wada 73 41 61 0:44:16.4 0:44:58.7 14:30/M
14 Carrie Nordberg 187 40 62 0:46:08.1 0:46:38.2 15:03/M
15 Nan Van Zwol 197 48 63 0:46:10.5 0:46:39.2 15:03/M
16 Kelli Hildebrand 62 44 68 0:48:14.6 0:48:34.5 15:40/M
17 Deb Christian 211 47 69 0:48:15.8 0:48:35.3 15:40/M
18 Jeanne Hall-Steedman 116 45 80 0:52:22.4 0:52:50.3 17:03/M
19 Elenetza Kontonasakis-Hall 119 41 81 0:52:27.5 0:52:42.3 17:00/M
20 Stephanie Storm 111 45 83 0:52:57.6 0:53:39.1 17:18/M
21 Shannon Rise 180 41 87 0:53:48.3 0:54:10.2 17:28/M
22 Ester Suantjoe 182 42 92 0:54:42.3 0:55:34.1 17:55/M
23 Kirsten Moreno 238 42 99 0:58:08.2 0:58:19.6 18:49/M
24 Kristin Little 82 40 110 1:12:34.8 1:13:15.4 23:38/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Frank Pape 1 47 1 0:20:36.8 0:20:36.8 6:39/M
2 Tim Strait 179 47 3 0:22:02.9 0:22:09.6 7:09/M
3 Daniel Burke 9 46 4 0:22:38.7 0:22:44.5 7:20/M
4 Paul Bartos 118 48 5 0:23:31.2 0:23:38.5 7:37/M
5 Matt Bruner 162 44 7 0:23:37.6 0:23:45.3 7:40/M
6 Tim Christian 210 48 12 0:24:36.2 0:24:38.4 7:57/M7 David Armour 215 48 22 0:26:41.5 0:26:44.5 8:37/M
8 Jason Cox 75 44 23 0:27:04.8 0:27:11.5 8:46/M
9 Jimison Turpin 55 44 26 0:27:17.2 0:27:22.8 8:50/M

10 Derek Moore 54 42 27 0:27:18.7 0:27:24.3 8:50/M
11 Abi Harbani 10 43 30 0:28:18.5 0:28:54.8 9:19/M
12 Jose Serrano-Castro 193 48 35 0:29:21.5 0:29:38.1 9:34/M
13 David Lee 223 42 47 0:34:02.8 0:34:15.2 11:03/M
14 Clint Meyers 232 46 48 0:34:06.6 0:34:48.1 11:14/M
15 William Mann 219 44 49 0:34:07.9 0:34:48.1 11:14/M
16 Anand Chelian 84 41 53 0:36:11.1 0:36:54.7 11:54/M
17 Eric Convento 199 49 54 0:36:21.4 0:36:21.7 11:44/M
18 Clara Ponton 192 46 60 0:40:15.3 0:40:33.1 13:05/M
19 Michael Yu 16 47 61 0:41:53.7 0:42:24.1 13:41/M
20 Brian Reistad 202 45 63 0:42:35.3 0:42:54.8 13:50/M
21 Kismet Argopradipto 228 41 66 0:43:55.3 0:46:27.9 14:59/M
22 Tim Kontonasakis-Hall 120 42 68 0:44:36.4 0:44:55.6 14:29/M
23 Ted Van Zwol 198 49 70 0:46:10.8 0:46:38.6 15:03/M
24 Andrea Bullock 184 40 72 0:46:19.7 0:47:07.3 15:12/M
25 Scott Steedman 115 48 73 0:47:00.7 0:47:00.7 15:10/M
26 Garrett Wada 74 46 80 0:53:32.1 0:54:15.9 17:30/M
27 Sean Neely 181 48 85 0:54:42.1 0:55:34.1 17:55/M
28 Hady Antony 15 40 88 0:56:46.1 0:57:36.8 18:35/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Marianne Luther 123 59 8 0:27:32.1 0:28:04.4 9:03/M
2 Linda Sproull 40 55 15 0:30:04.4 0:30:09.6 9:44/M
3 Cheryl Jones 130 53 19 0:31:24.6 0:31:59.4 10:19/M
4 Donna Canterna 201 52 30 0:32:59.7 0:33:16.4 10:44/M
5 Janie Ward 69 57 50 0:40:39.5 0:41:16.5 13:19/M
6 Corrina Huffaker 26 53 54 0:42:22.5 0:42:47.1 13:48/M

Male 40 to 49

Female 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

7 Carol Miller 93 52 64 0:46:12.4 0:46:40.1 15:03/M
8 Tracy Swartzmiller 77 55 78 0:52:13.4 0:52:33.9 16:57/M
9 Mary Baker 190 53 79 0:52:21.2 0:52:52.9 17:03/M

10 Patti Ware 60 58 91 0:54:13.4 0:54:17.9 17:31/M
11 Mary Birkner 150 50 95 0:55:03.8 0:55:59.5 18:04/M
12 Flavie Nguyen 23 50 97 0:55:37.5 0:55:37.5 17:56/M
13 Susan Williams 217 57 100 0:58:09.0 0:58:20.4 18:49/M
14 Teresa Pfeifer 12 53 109 1:11:36.3 1:13:24.1 23:41/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace1 James Petrin 173 52 11 0:24:35.5 0:26:33.3 8:34/M
2 Rob Potter 129 50 13 0:25:25.0 0:25:42.5 8:17/M
3 Paul Heath 206 52 15 0:26:11.4 0:26:26.2 8:32/M
4 Jim Springfield 236 50 16 0:26:15.6 0:26:19.8 8:29/M
5 James Huffaker 27 55 28 0:28:05.4 0:28:23.9 9:09/M
6 James McCorckle 13 51 29 0:28:14.1 0:28:57.4 9:20/M
7 Santhosh Mathew 6 51 33 0:29:03.1 0:29:10.8 9:25/M
8 Alejandro Mata 37 50 34 0:29:08.9 0:29:21.8 9:28/M
9 Cary Chan 186 53 36 0:29:37.7 0:29:48.5 9:37/M

10 Brian Jones 131 53 58 0:38:20.6 0:38:52.9 12:32/M
11 Jeff Miller 92 53 71 0:46:12.0 0:46:39.6 15:03/M
12 Steve Wisham 231 51 77 0:49:00.9 0:49:45.2 16:03/M
13 John Muchow 246 52 81 0:53:33.9 0:54:55.1 17:43/M14 Ron Ware 61 59 84 0:54:13.5 0:54:18.3 17:31/M
15 Jim Narz 86 59 90 1:00:06.1 1:00:26.9 19:30/M
16 Felix Chien 188 54 91 1:02:49.6 1:04:09.8 20:42/M
17 Marc Kuyper 195 52 93 1:13:39.1 1:13:39.1 23:45/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Jeanne Luplow 47 65 42 0:36:11.8 0:36:18.6 11:43/M
2 Jaye Wilson 113 60 72 0:50:50.1 0:51:32.9 16:37/M
3 Johna Wit 97 65 86 0:53:35.9 0:54:55.5 17:43/M
4 Becky Pearsall 209 60 93 0:54:55.1 0:55:09.9 17:47/M
5 Sue Teague 249 62 96 0:55:04.6 0:55:58.1 18:03/M
6 Linda Narz 87 62 102 1:00:12.8 1:00:27.1 19:30/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 John Iwasaki 94 60 14 0:25:42.6 0:25:46.9 8:19/M
2 David Dickman 20 67 17 0:26:21.2 0:26:25.8 8:31/M
3 Edward Sproull 39 61 37 0:30:04.3 0:30:09.6 9:44/M
4 Peter Luplow 48 61 42 0:31:33.7 0:31:47.6 10:15/M5 Frank Luther 124 61 76 0:48:11.8 0:48:50.1 15:45/M
6 Ed Teague 248 63 86 0:55:05.5 0:55:59.3 18:04/M
7 Jeff Magnotti 224 60 89 0:57:53.6 0:58:47.3 18:58/M

Male 60 to 69

Female 60 to 69

Male 50 to 59
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Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
If you have questions about your results, please email Info@BuDuRacing.com
Results By BuDu Racing, LLC
*Overall place within gender.

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Beth Storm 112 70 73 0:50:53.8 0:51:33.6 16:38/M
2 Myrna Little 81 74 77 0:51:50.8 0:52:30.8 16:56/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 David Brown 146 73 44 0:31:46.7 0:31:57.5 10:18/M
2 Chuck Johnson 76 75 92 1:11:35.9 1:11:56.4 23:12/M

Place Name Bib No Age Overall Chip Time Gun Time Pace
1 Beth Storm 112 70 150 0:50:53.8 0:51:33.6 16:38/M
2 Myrna Little 81 74 154 0:51:50.8 0:52:30.8 16:56/M

Male 70 and Over

Female 70 and Over
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